English IRC 17

Men Junior 16 Team

Results taken from the following races: Race 21

Rank Competitor Finish Time
1 RSSBC MJun16Team 08:46.6
500m 01:26.9 01:26.9 +1.3 3
1000m 02:53.7 01:26.8 +0.7 3
1500m 04:20.8 01:27.1 0.0 1
2000m 05:49.1 01:28.3 0.0 1
2500m 07:18.2 01:29.1 0.0 1
3000m 08:46.6 01:28.5 0.0 1
2 Trentham MJ16 B MJun16Team 08:54.4
500m 01:25.6 01:25.6 0.0 =1
1000m 02:53.0 01:27.4 0.0 1
1500m 04:24.0 01:31.0 +3.2 3
2000m 05:52.4 01:28.4 +3.3 2
2500m 07:23.2 01:30.8 +5.0 2
3000m 08:54.4 01:31.2 +7.8 2
3 The Grange School MJ16 B MJun16Team 08:59.1
500m 01:25.6 01:25.6 0.0 =1
1000m 02:53.3 01:27.7 +0.3 2
1500m 04:22.7 01:29.4 +1.9 2
2000m 05:53.9 01:31.2 +4.8 3
2500m 07:27.1 01:33.2 +8.9 3
3000m 08:59.1 01:31.9 +125 3
4 The Grange School MJ16 A MJun16Team 09:28.8
500m 01:34.1 01:34.1 +8.5 =5
1000m 03:06.9 01:32.8  +13.9 5
1500m 04:40.7 01:33.8  +19.9 4
2000m 06:16.2 01:35.5  +27.1 4
2500m 07:52.0 01:35.8  +33.8 4
3000m 09:28.8 01:36.8  +42.2 4
5 Trentham MJ16 A MJun16Team 09:36.9
500m 01:33.3 01:33.3 +7.7 4
1000m 03:06.4 01:33.1 +13.4 4
1500m 04:42.0 01:35.6  +21.2 5
2000m 06:18.5 01:36.5 +294 5
2500m 07:58.3 01:39.8  +40.1 5
3000m 09:36.9 01:38.8  +50.3 5
6 Northwch MJun16Team 09:49.7
500m 01:34.1 01:34.1 +8.5 =5
1000m 03:15.9 01:41.8 +22.9 8
1500m 04:52.3 01:36.4  +31.5 6
2000m 06:30.5 01:38.2 +414 6
2500m 08:08.2 01:37.7  +50.0 6
3000m 09:49.7 01:41.5 +1:03.1 6
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English IRC 17

Men Junior 16 Team

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

7 Derwent J15 MJun16Team
500m 01:38.8 01:38.8  +13.2
1000m 03:15.7 01:36.9  +22.7
1500m 04:53.5 01:37.8  +32.7
2000m 06:31.5 01:38.0 +42.4
2500m 08:11.9 01:404  +53.7
3000m 09:50.7 01:38.8 +1:04.1
8 Hollingworth Lake RC M16 Team MJun16Team
500m 01:38.2 01:38.2 +12.6
1000m 03:15.5 01:37.3  +22.5
1500m 04:54.6 01:39.1 +33.8
2000m 06:33.3 01:38.7 +44.2
2500m 08:15.5 01:422  +57.3
3000m 09:57.8 01:42.4 +1:11.2
9 19
500m 01:50.9 01:50.9 +25.3
1000m 03:38.8 01:479  +45.8
1500m 05:28.1 01:49.3 +1:07.3
2000m 07:16.9 01:48.8 +1:27.8
2500m 09:09.8 01:52.9 +1:51.6
3000m 11:00.5 01:50.8 +2:13.9
10 Trafford Team RowStar RowFast MJun16Team
500m 02:01.3 02:01.3 +35.7
1000m 03:58.4 01:57.1 +1:05.4
1500m 06:03.3 02:04.9 +1:425
2000m 08:06.0 02:02.7 +2:16.9
2500m 10:08.5 02:02.5 +2:50.3
3000m 12:06.4 01:57.9 +3:19.8
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